Solicitor / Team

Co-Cathedral of the Sacred Heart, Charleston
St. Joseph Parish, Martinsburg

St. Margaret Mary Parish, Parkersburg

St. Michael Parish, Wheeling

Unrestricted

St. Vincent de Paul Parish, Wheeling
Immaculate Conception Parish, Clarksburg

Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish, Stonewood

St. Luke the Evangelist Parish, Cheat Lake
St. Francis de Sales Parish, Beckley

St. Joseph Parish, Huntington

St. Paul Parish, Weirton

All Saints Parish, Bridgeport

St. James the Greater Parish, Charles Town
St. Brendan Parish, Elkins

Annunciation of Our Lord, Fort Ashby

St. Francis Xavier Parish, Parkersburg

St. Mary Parish, Star City

St. Leo Parish, Inwood

Assumption Parish, Keyser

St. Michael Parish, Vienna

St. Peter the Fisherman Parish, Fairmont
St. Agnes Parish, Charleston

Our Lady of Fatima Parish, Huntington

St. Bernadette Mission, Hedgesville

St. Vincent de Paul Parish, Berkeley Springs
St. John the Evangelist Parish, Summersville
St. Anthony Parish, Follansbee

Cathedral of St. Joseph, Wheeling

St. Francis de Sales Parish, Morgantown

St. Elizabeth Parish, Philippi

St. Patrick Parish, Weston

2007 Catholic Sharing Appeal
Parish Goal Report

Goal Actual Percent Donors
$35,117.00 $92,145.47  262.40% 220
$22,306.00 $65,720.26  294.63% 167
$19,025.00 $38,114.50 200.34% 127
$29,235.00 $35,760.00 122.32% 100
$0.00 $29,543.06 0.00% 75
$19,368.00 $28,184.75 145.52% 107
$18,493.00 $27,042.94  146.23% 92
$13,034.00 $24,725.83 189.70% 133
$10,293.00 $23,557.05 228.86% 68
$17,007.00 $23,416.43 137.69% 98
$19,633.00 $21,684.00 110.45% 15
$15,736.00 $21,065.38 133.87% 79
$18,297.00 $20,902.00 114.24% 105
$17,675.00 $20,850.00 117.96% 12
$11,102.00 $20,635.00 185.87% 65
$4,201.00 $19,740.00 469.89% 52
$14,316.00 $19,674.85 137.43% 63
$22,102.00 $17,215.00  77.89% 50
$16,255.00 $17,065.30  104.98% 82
$6,262.00 $16,569.00 264.60% 72
$8,891.00 $16,122.01 181.33% 67
$10,708.00 $15,471.44  144.48% 68
$7,105.00 $14,855.00 209.08% 55
$16,535.00 $14,704.28 88.93% 67
$4,302.00 $14,654.66  340.65% 62
$6,004.00 $12,896.00 214.79% 52
$4,420.00 $12,320.15 278.74% 46
$9,288.00 $11,699.57 125.96% 113
$9,355.00 $11,515.50 123.09% 55
$16,586.00 $11,409.99 68.79% 54
$2,319.00 $11,281.00 486.46% 51
$6,855.00 $10,695.54 156.03% 52



Ascension Parish, Hurricane

St. Augustine Parish, Grafton

Sacred Heart Parish, Chester

Sacred Heart Parish, Bluefield

St. John University Parish, Morgantown
Blessed Sacrament Parish, S. Charleston
Immaculate Conception Parish, Fairmont
St. John the Evangelist Parish, Wellsburg
Holy Rosary Parish, Buckhannon

St. Joseph the Worker Parish, Weirton
St. Sebastian Parish, Kingwood

Holy Spirit Parish, Monongah

St. Agnes Parish, Shepherdstown

St. Anthony Parish, Fairmont

SS. Peter and Paul Parish, Oak Hill

Holy Trinity Parish, Nitro

Epiphany of the Lord Parish, Moorefield
St. Charles Borromeo Parish, White Sulphur Springs
St. James the Apostle Parish, Clarksburg
Sacred Heart Parish, Huntington

Our Lady of Grace Parish, Romney

St. Francis of Assisi Parish, St. Albans
St. Peter Claver Parish, Huntington

Our Lady of Peace Parish, Wheeling

St. Alphonsus Parish, Wheeling

St. Anthony Parish, Charleston

St. Francis Xavier Parish, Moundsville
St. Vincent de Paul Parish, New Martinsville
Our Lady of the Hills Parish, Elkview
Holy Family Parish, Richwood

St. James Parish, McMechen

St. Peter Parish, Welch

Sacred Heart Parish, Princeton

Corpus Christi Parish, Wheeling
Immaculate Conception Parish, New Cumberland
St. Anne Parish, Webster Springs

Holy Redeemer Parish, Spencer

Sacred Heart Parish, Williamson

St. Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish, Franklin

$12,565.00
$2,952.00
$4,334.00
$10,151.00
$12,300.00
$12,365.00
$10,505.00
$6,349.00
$3,275.00
$19,206.00
$5,292.00
$3,604.00
$8,836.00
$5,676.00
$7,311.00
$3,738.00
$1,762.00
$2,589.00
$4,355.00
$4,874.00
$3,251.00
$9,389.00
$1,873.00
$9,805.00
$7,930.00
$6,327.00
$8,216.00
$5,981.00
$1,957.00
$1,489.00
$2,359.00
$1,433.00
$6,653.00
$14,106.00
$3,121.00
$744.00
$1,971.00
$2,970.00
$1,321.00

$10,429.74
$10,317.79
$9,845.42
$9,646.00
$9,442.00
$9,397.00
$9,388.00
$9,050.00
$7,815.00
$7,561.14
$7,460.00
$7,333.00
$7,041.06
$6,997.86
$6,895.20
$6,855.00
$6,410.14
$6,306.50
$6,275.00
$6,140.12
$5,914.71
$5,880.00
$5,856.91
$5,640.00
$5,536.00
$5,470.00
$5,317.00
$5,085.00
$4,827.00
$4,676.00
$4,564.00
$4,485.00
$4,398.00
$4,120.99
$3,998.00
$3,927.86
$3,906.00
$3,670.00
$3,547.00

83.01%
349.52%
227.17%

95.03%

76.76%

76.00%

89.37%
142.54%
238.63%

39.37%
140.97%
203.47%

79.69%
123.29%

94.31%
183.39%
363.80%
243.59%
144.09%
125.98%
181.94%

62.63%
312.70%

57.52%

69.81%

86.45%

64.72%

85.02%
246.65%
314.04%
193.47%
312.98%

66.11%

29.21%
128.10%
527.94%
198.17%
123.57%
268.51%

44
39
52
37
22
53
52
37
30
54
30
44
47
52
46
21
21
24
32
27
23
22
10
26
23
12
25
33
23
29
25
22
43
27
34
11
21
27
18



St. Jude Parish, Glen Dale

St. Thomas Aquinas Parish, Thomas
St. Patrick Mission, Bancroft

St. Anthony Parish, Ridgely

St. Edward the Confessor Mission, Terra Alta

St. Patrick Parish, Mannington

St. Catherine of Siena Parish, Ronceverte
St. Mary Queen of Heaven Parish, Madison
Nativity of Our Lord Church, Wayne

Our Lady of Mercy Mission, Parsons

St. Patrick Parish, Coalton

St. Ann Parish, Shinnston

Immaculate Conception Parish, Montgomery

St. Francis of Assisi Parish, Logan
St. Barbara Mission, Chapmanville
St. John Parish, St. Marys

Sacred Heart of Mary Parish, Weirton
St. Patrick Parish, Hinton

St. Thomas Parish, Gassaway
Sacred Heart Parish, Salem

Our Lady of Seven Dolors Mission, Triadelphia

St. Mary Parish, Petersburg

St. Peter Parish, Farmington

St. Edmund Parish, Man

St. Monica Parish, Lubeck

Christ the King Parish, Dunbar

St. Anne Mission, Clendenin

St. Matthew Parish, Ravenswood
St. John Parish, Benwood

St. Boniface Parish, Camden

St. Zita Parish, Masontown

St. Joseph the Worker Mission, Whitesville
Good Shepherd Parish, Glenville

St. John Neumann Parish, Marlinton
Our Lady of Victory Parish, Gary

St. Stephens Parish, Ona

Holy Family Mission, Beech Bottom
Christ Our Hope Parish, Harrisville
Sacred Heart Parish, Point Pleasant

$4,403.00
$3,289.00

$977.00
$1,876.00
$1,134.00
$2,419.00
$2,722.00
$1,057.00

$730.00
$1,029.00
$1,653.00
$4,772.00
$2,426.00
$2,781.00

$705.00
$1,761.00
$6,793.00
$1,399.00
$1,439.00
$1,647.00
$2,051.00
$1,654.00
$2,296.00

$609.00
$2,321.00
$2,868.00

$710.00
$2,793.00
$2,284.00
$1,577.00
$2,819.00

$516.00

$878.00

$952.00
$1,195.00
$2,201.00
$1,343.00

$814.00
$1,489.00

$3,320.00
$3,200.00
$3,030.00
$2,923.00
$2,880.00
$2,780.00
$2,705.00
$2,585.00
$2,546.00
$2,506.00
$2,468.00
$2,456.00
$2,334.00
$2,295.00
$2,189.00
$2,152.00
$2,135.50
$2,134.00
$2,076.00
$2,070.00
$2,041.50
$2,030.00
$1,970.00
$1,930.00
$1,888.00
$1,868.00
$1,824.00
$1,785.00
$1,757.29
$1,700.00
$1,490.00
$1,275.00
$1,190.00
$1,104.00
$1,050.00

$975.00

$909.00

$872.20

$820.00

75.40%
97.29%
310.13%
155.81%
253.97%
114.92%
99.38%
244.56%
348.77%
243.54%
149.30%
51.47%
96.21%
82.52%
310.50%
122.20%
31.44%
152.54%
144.27%
125.68%
99.54%
122.73%
85.80%
316.91%
81.34%
65.13%
256.90%
63.91%
76.94%
107.80%
52.86%
247.09%
135.54%
115.97%
87.87%
44.30%
67.68%
107.15%
55.07%
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Mary Help of Christians Mission, Bruceton Mills
St. Patrick Parish, West Union

St. John Parish, Belle

St. Mary of the Greenbrier Mission, Alderson
St. Elizabeth Mission, Elizabeth

Risen Lord Parish, Clay

St. John the Evangelist Parish, Mullens

St. Joseph Parish, Proctor

Sacred Heart Parish, Rainelle

St. Mark the Evangelist Mission, Bartow
Sacred Heart Parish, Powhatan

Jesus Christ Prince of Peace Mission, Grantsville
St. Joseph Mission, Mason

Resurrection Mission, Belington

Sacred Heart Mission, Pickens

Marshall Catholic Community, Huntington
St. Anthony's Shrine Mission, Boomer

Mater Dolorosa Parish, Paden City

Holy Rosary Parish, Sistersville

Christ the King Parish, War

Good Shepherd Mission, Coalburg

St. Martin Parish, Cameron

St. Lawrence Mission, Middlebourne
Fairmont Newman Center

St. John Bosco Parish, Huttonsville

Holy Cross Mission, Pineville

$672.00
$487.00
$810.00
$323.00
$632.00
$299.00
$588.00
$1,186.00
$860.00
$596.00
$1,078.00
$126.00
$606.00
$588.00
$208.00
$0.00
$2,901.00
$1,666.00
$902.00
$731.00
$734.00
$216.00
$529.00
$0.00
$65.00
$462.00

$815.00
$600.00
$550.00
$549.50
$525.00
$520.00
$500.00
$475.00
$414.50
$390.00
$375.00
$372.00
$370.00
$350.00
$325.00
$300.00
$300.00
$285.00
$210.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$0.00

$1,080,675.89

121.28%
123.20%
67.90%
170.12%
83.07%
173.91%
85.03%
40.05%
48.20%
65.44%
34.79%
295.24%
61.06%
59.52%
156.25%
0.00%
10.34%
17.11%
23.28%
20.52%
13.62%
46.30%
14.18%
0.00%
76.92%
0.00%
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4,305



